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Faculty Senate Daniel Hepworth (CLHS)  
 Thomas Pharis (ELC) 
 Karen Coulter (CDI)  
 Brandi King (ECE) 
 Randy Wilson (At-large) 
 Joe Debella (Senate President) 
 Marty Jacobs (Faculty Regent) 
 
 

 

Academic Council Debra Erikson  
 Brandi King 
 Johan Koren  
 
University Standing Committees 
University Appeals Board Echo Wu 
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David Allen 
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Committee 

Randy Wilson 
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University Advisory Committees 
Campus Safety Committee Paul Lucko 
  
Commencement Committee Paul Lucko  
  
Council for Faculty Development Cory Brown  

Jennifer Earls 
 

  
Honors Program Committee Meagan Musselman  
  
International Studies Advisory Committee Kristin Douglas 
  
Research Policy Committee Rebecca Pender Baum 
  
Undergraduate Research and Scholarly Activities 
Advisory Board 

Kimberly Stormer  
Karen Coulter  

  
Information Technology Advisory Committee Dusty Reed  

Jennifer Earls 
  
MSU Institutional Review Board Marty Dunham 
  
Residency Appeals Committee Marty Jacobs  
  
Intercollegiate Athletic Committee Alison Epperson   
  
University Committee on Naming  
  
University Admission Appeals Committee  
  
University Service Learning Advisory 
Committee/Council 

Echo Wu  

  
University Study Abroad Ambassadors David Allen  
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College Standing Committees     
College Promotion and Leave Committee Marty Dunham (ELC) 

Renee Campoy (ACS) 
Sharon Hart (CDI) 
Bonnie Higginson (ECE) 
Roger Weis (CLHS) 

  
College Tenure Committee Joe Debella (ACS) 

Jeanetta Riley (ECE) 
Alan Bakes (ELC) 
Sharon Hart (CDI) 
Judy Brookhiser (CLHS) 

  
Appeal and Grievance Committee Eric Umstead (ACS) 

Susan Edington (ECE) 
Brian Bourke (ELC) 
Kelly Kleinhans (CDI)  
Daniel Hepworth (CLHS) 
Tressa Ross (Professional Staff) 

  
Graduate Studies Committee Meagan Musselman (ACS) 

Chhanda Islam (ECE) 
Echo Wu (ELC) 
Kelly Kleinhans (CDI) 
Daniel Hepworth  (CLHS) 
Alesa Walker (TES) 

  
Undergraduate Studies Committee Cindy Clemson (ACS) 

Beverly Fort (ECE) 
Rebecca Pender Baum (ELC) 
Susan Brown (CDI) 
Katherine Hancock (CLHS) 
Alesa Walker (TES) 

  
Collegiate Student Awards Committee Ajay Das (ACS) 

Susan Edington (ECE) 
Kristin Douglas (ELC) 
Alison Brown (CDI) 
Katherine Hancock (CLHS) 
Jeanie Robertson (TES) 

  
Collegiate Faculty, Staff Awards Committee Marty Jacobs (ACS) 

Mi-Hwa Park (ECE) 
Richard Dodson (ELC) 
Megan Smetana (CDI) 
Paul Lucko (CLHS) 
Tami Dandeneau (Professional Staff) 
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Curriculum Materials Center Committee Jamie Mahoney (ACS) 
David Allen (ECE) 
Johan Koren (ELC) 
Jasmine Young (CDI) 
Jeff Wylie (CLHS) 
Katherine Farmer (ex officio) 

  
College Technology Committee Jennifer Earls (KATE) 

Jamie Mahoney (ACS) 
Dusty Reed (ECE) 
Yuejin Xu (ELC) 
Jasmine Young (CDI) 
Jeff Wiley (CLHS) 
Alesa Walker (TES) 
Patricia Lofton (Professional Staff) 
Eric Rich  (KATE) 

  
Policy and Review Committee 
 
 

Robert Lyons (Chair) 
Alesa Walker (TES) 
Marty Jacobs (ACS)  
Kimberly Stormer (ACS)  
Randy Wilson (ELC) 
Rebecca Pender Baum (ELC)  
Greg Gierhart (ECE) 
Cory Brown (ECE) 
Alison Brown (CDI) 
Sharon Hart (CDI)  
School administrator 
School teacher 
Rep from each college with a certification program 

  
Admission to Teacher Education Alesa Walker (TES) (Chair) 

Brandi King (ECE) 
Renee Campoy (ACS) 
Jeanetta Riley (ECE) 
Sharon Hart (CDI) 
Kimberly Stormer (ACS) 
Alison Epperson (ACS) 
Ajay Das (ACS) 
Pam Matlock (ECE) 
Johan Koren (ELC) 
Kemaly Parr (ACS) 
Carol Allen (Professional Staff) 
Randy McCallon (School administrator) 
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Collegiate Advisory Committees 
Diversity Committee Robert Lyons (Chair) 

Samir Patel (ELC) 
Alison Epperson (ACS) 
Meagan Musselman (ACS) 
Debra Erikson (ECE) 
Karen Coulter (CDI) 
Katherine Hancock (CLHS) 
Cory Brown (ECE) 
Randy Wilson (ELC) 
Susan Brown (CDI) 
Roger Weis (CLHS) 
Raymond Sims (RRC) 

  
Collegiate Research Committee David Allen (ECE) 

Kimberly Parr (ACS) 
Teresa Clark (ELC) 
Kelly Kleinhans (CDI) 
Kala Chakradhar (CLHS)  

  
Collegiate Strategic Planning Committee 
 
 

David Whaley (Chair) 
Ajay Das (ACS)  
Larry Allen (ELC) 
Kelly Kleinhans (CDI)  
Peg Pittman-Munke (CLHS) 
Christina Grant (ECE) 
Tami Dandeneau (Professional Staff) 

  
Recruitment and Retention 
 
 

Robert Lyons (Chair) 
Tressa Ross (RRC) 
Raymond Sims (RRC) 
Paul Lucko (CLHS) 
Greg Gierhart (ECE) 
Susana Bloomdahl (ELC) 
Kelly Kleinhans (CDI) 
Barbara Washington (ACS) 

  
Library Liaison Kala Chakradhar (CLHS) 

Cindy Clemson (ACS) 
Sharon Gill (ECE) 
Sharon Hart (CDI) 
Yuejin Xu (ELC) 

  
 
 


